G1
D
A
M1L
H
E
G
2

Width Product No.
DA Ø
[mm]
G1
[mm]
G2
[mm]
M1
[mm]
M2
[mm]
HE
[mm]
L
[mm]
DN  50 PP132-050  50 72 128 147 203 6 300
DN  70 PP132-070  75 59 138 134 213 6 300
DN  80 PP132-080  90 52 148 127 223 6 300
DN 100 PP132-100 110 77 193 192 308 6 300
DN 125 PP132-125 125 69 201 184 316 6 300
DN 150 PP132-150 160 52 218 167 333 6 300
WG 2114